
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B24-PW-103006-500431-0-2023/SF

Bid Name Lake Havasu Police Department Rehabilitation Project
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SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
ARIZONA VIP Wes Carrico hi@plumbingservices.com 790 Lake Havasu Ave Lake Havasu City Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 9288891901 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Calvin L Wadsworth Construction LLC Grace Green grace@cwcut.com 392 E 12300 S Suite F Herriman UT 84096 8014337145 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Command & Control Construction Ron Bondy rbondy@c2Construction.com 25146 28th Ave S. Hawley MN 56549-9213 7013917579 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Command & Control Construction Matt Solma msolma@c2construct.com 801 Burns St Hawley MN 56549 6053599073 Downloaded All Documents
Concord General Contracting Austin Gutzwiller agutzwiller@concordinc.com 2240 W. Broadway Rd. Mesa AZ 85202 5202400777 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
CORE Construction  melissabennett@coreconstruction.com 3036 East Greenway Rd. Phoenix AZ 85032 6024940800 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Oliver Industries Dan Long dan@oliverindustries.com 40 W Baseline Rd Suite 112 Tempe AZ 85283 4806258288 Downloaded All Documents
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Thompson Family Plumbing John Thompson john@thompsonfamilyplumbing.com 321 Lake Havasu Ave Suite 201 Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Tribe Services Tom Barlow tom@trib-services.com 2335 S. Pine Tree Lane Centennial Park AZ 86021 4352123168 ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,REVISED PLANS & PROJECT MANUAL.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
TSG Constructors, LLC Stan Showalter s.showalter@tsgconstructors.com PO Box 71640 Phoenix AZ 85050 6237420161 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
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